
New Tinsukia - Ranchi One Way Festival Special/05906XX - COVR - NFR 
NTSK/New Tinsukia Junction to RNC/Ranchi Junction 

36h 0m - 1638 km - 10 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NTSK New Tinsukia Junction 20:00 0 1 0 45 125 NFR
2 MXN Mariani Junction 23:30 23:35 5m 0 1 157 44 117 NFR
3 LMG Lumding Junction 03:35 03:40 5m 0 2 334 57 138 NFR
4 GHY Guwahati 06:50 07:00 10m 0 2 515 48 59 NFR
5 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
10:15 10:17 2m 0 2 672 57 60 NFR

6 NCB New Cooch Behar 12:30 12:35 5m 0 2 797 43 49 NFR
7 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 15:30 15:40 10m 0 2 922 54 114 NFR
8 MLDT Malda Town 20:00 20:10 10m 0 2 1157 50 31 ER
9 RPH Rampurhat Junction 22:40 22:45 5m 0 2 1281 47 143 ER
10 DGR Durgapur 01:15 01:35 20m 3 1399 42 73 ER
11 ASN Asansol Junction 02:35 02:40 5m 0 3 1441 37 106 ER
12 RNC Ranchi Junction 08:00 0 3 1638 - 629 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 27 2024 (15:04)

Sep 27 2024 (15:04)

1

1


